2024

EIRUISK- 25z, 485 ey

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 2 GOVERNMENT Wales
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 02/11/24 Practice - Seeded Group Started at; 13:38:21
Event. P04 Laps: 8 Min
ek, Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 1.54 PN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 17 Joey SAVATGY (USA) Honda 44801 9of 9
2 1 Dean WILSON (SCO) / Froth / SCT Logistics / Honda Racing  Honda 45456 7of 9 655 655
3 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 45878 T7of 8 1.077 422
4 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas 46.116  8of 9 1.315 238
5 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 46.166 50f 9 1.365 .050
6 14 Jed BEATON (VIC)/ CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 46486 7of 8 1.685 320
7 45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes / Kirbtech Ind/  KTM 46.997 9of 9 2.196 511
Exclusive Trailers / Newcastle Powersports
8 102 Matt MOSS (NSW)/CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 47220 3of 5 2.419 223
9 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / SFC Racing / Trac-Rite Suspension ~ Yamaha 48.208 8of 9 3.407 988
10 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM 48364 50f 9 3563 156
11 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MX Store / Viking Industrial Yamaha 50457 8of 8 5656  2.093

12 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Aust. / Pro-Moto Yamaha 51809 50f 8 7.008 1.352
Susp. / DFD Plumbing / Incite Grahpics

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Kevin Williams Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber
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